EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙  construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Stress plate combinations
HTK-2G/ZTR (loose, pre-assembled)
Cross references
Bit hexalobular TX25-1/4"
Hip belt flat roof
Application range

Order description
Total panel
thickness
[mm]
Effective
Shaft length L
[mm]
Screw
length
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
HTK-2G-ZTR-110-185-95/120-loose, pre-assembled 110 – 185 95 120 100 3709512028 4061245105550
HTK-2G-ZTR-160-285-145/170-loose, pre-assembled 160 – 285 145 170 100 3714517028 4061245105567
HTK-2G-ZTR-240-365-225/170-loose, pre-assembled 240 – 365 225 170 100 3722517028 4061245105574
HTK-2G-ZTR-340-465-325/170-loose, pre-assembled 340 – 465 325 170 100 3732517028 4061245105581
HTK-2G-ZTR-340-590-325/300-loose, pre-assembled 340 – 590 325 300 100 3732530028 4061245105598
Certifications
ETA-07/0013
Installation process
Product video